quicker, cooler, faster...
D I G I T A L  F L O W  M O N I T O R
ZAGEquipment.com
(888) 845-6395
ZAGEquipment.com
(888) 845-6395
Connect up to 4 manifolds
to the touch screen in order

F4M12-x-xx • • • 12 19.1/5“ 6.10“ 2.83“ 248°F
F4M12HT-x-xx • • • 12 19.1/5“ 6.10“ 2.83“ 320°F
Ordering Example: Part No. + Flow sensor range (F4M4-1-20)
HT = High Temperature.
Complete unit with Pressure sensor installed on main inlet / return. Connect up to 4 manifolds to the touch screen in order
to monitor uo to 48 separate cooling circuits.
Use the alarm limits (and output) on flow and temperature to control the process stability and part quality.
Material:
Flow modules: DZR Brass / nickel plated / Cover: stainless steel.
ZAGEquipment.com
(888) 845-6395
D I G I T A L  F L O W  M O N I T O R  4.0
01 /   Dual Port Ball Valve
02 /   Top Cover
03 /   Individual Flow Module
04 /   Front Cover
05 /   Flow Circuit
06 /   Return Circuit
07 /   Base Frame
08 /   Cable
09 /   Flow / Temperature Sensor
10 /   End Module
11 /   Pressure / Temperature Sensor
12 /   End Plate
12
11
03
06
05
07
02
08 09
10
04
01
ZAGEquipment.com
(888) 845-6395
ZAGEquipment.com
(888) 845-6395
ACCESSORIES
Manifold / Extension cable
PA R T  N O . Connection Length (ft)
FS-3P-EC1000 M8/M8/3P 3.28
FS-3P-EC2000 M8/M8/3P 6.56
FS-3P-EC5000 M8/M8/3P 16.40
FS-3P-EC10000 M8/M8/3P 32.80
D I G I T A L  F L O W  M O N I T O R  4.0
Blanking Plug
Port Connector Plugs
PA R T  N O . Connection Seal
SSEC1 1” BSPP FKM
9,4 m
m
13,8 m
m
10 m
m
9,0 m
m
13,5 m
m
17 m
m
13,4 m
m
Series 09 Series 13
Series 20 Series 30
Series 6
Series 8 Series 9
PA R T  N O . Connection Size/Series
09NRF R 1/2” 09 EURO Style
13NRF R 1/2” 13 EURO Style
20NRF R 1/2” 20 Int. Style